JOTUL GF 200 DV LILLEHAMMER

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

350520 GF 200 Lillehammer, MB
350519 GF 200 Lillehammer, Iron

350521 GF 200 Lillehammer, BB

350522 GF 200 Lillehammer, IV
350523 GF 200 Lillehammer, GN

ACCESSORIES

154343 Conversion Kit to Natural

154340 Conversion Kit to Propane
155349 Conversion Kit to NG (pop - top)

155350  |Conversion Kit to LPG (pop - top)

129411 |High Altitude Kit NG

154373 High Altitude Kit, LPG

154342 Floor Bracket Kit (Plinth Legs)
350074 Short Leg Set, Matte Black

350075 Short Leg Set, Blue Black

350117 Short Leg Set, Ivory

35007432 |Short Leg Set, Ocean Green

35007465 |Short Leg Set, Indigo Blue

154923 Floor Bracket Kit, Shortlegs

1 10390592 |Front Panel, MB (.
¥ 10390585 |Front Panel, rén )
i 10390527 |Front Panel, BB
* 10390529  |Front Panel, IV
B 10390532 |Front Panel, GR
s 10390536 |Front Panel, IB -
2 10390792 ~{Side Panel, MB
10390785, |Side Panel, Iron i s
* 10390727 |Side Panel, BB
* 10390729 |Side Panel, IV N
* 10390732 |Side Panel, GR
i 10390736 |Side Panel, IB B
3 10390692 |Top Casting, MB

10390685 |Top Casting, Iron

i 10390627 |Top Casting, BB

* 10390629 |Top Casting, IV

* 10390636 |Top Casting, IB

4 10390092 |Bottom Plate, MB

10390085 |Bottom Plate, Iron

* 10390027 |Bottom Plate, BB
* 10390029 |Bottom Plate, IV
® 10390032 |Bottom Plate, GR
* 10390036 |Bottom Plate, IB

5 10390892 |Leg Plinth, MB
| 10390885 |Leg Plinth, Iron
. 10390827 |Leg Plinth, BB

* | 10390829 |LegPlinth, IV

* 110390832 |Leg Plinth, GR

* 10390836 |Leg Plinth. IB



JOTUL GF 200 DV LILLEHAMMER

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
10 | 12931692 |Glass Frame L
11 129124 Glass Gasket per ft. 6 ft.
12 129135 Glass Clips
12A 129149 Latch Keeper
13 154984  |Glass w/gasket
14 129122 Log Set
15 154992 Burner Tube
16 129320 Air Divider
17 | 129109 Air Deflector
18 129329  |Orifice Holder Shield
19 12931092 |Exhaust Baffle
20 129317 Side Heat Shield
21 12930092 |Firebox
2% 129319 Relief Door Gasket
| 23 | 120373 Relief Door Hinge/Spring e
24 12931492 |Relief Door
25 129313 Heat Exchanger Gasket
26 129302 Heat Exchanger -
27 129306 Air Intake Manifold
28 129321 |4" Pipe Collar
29 129118 Starter Gasket 6.6
* 129154 Terminal Block
30 129322 6.6" Pipe Collar B o
31 10371292 |Rear Shroud
32 12934992 |Wall Shield
33 12934192 |On/Off Stat Switch Plate e
129153 On //Off / Stat Switch
* 154319 Wiring Harness Complete
34 129105 Valve Bracket
35 12910692 |Valance
36 | 129119 Air Manifold Gasket B
37 129128 Orifice Holder
* 129152 Jam Nut for Holder
38 129407 Burner Orifice NG #48
* 129409 Burner Orifice LPG 3/64
D 129127 Pilot Assembly w/NG Orifice(non pop-top)
129471 Pilot Assembly w/NG Orifice(pop-top)
A 129766 Thermocouple
129447 Thermocouple, unified
C 129765 Electrode
ol 129116 Gasket Pilot Assembly
* 30977159 |Pilot Orifice NG #51(non-pop top)
i 30977157 _|Pilot Orifice LPG # 30(non-pop top)
o 129472  |Pilot Orifice NG #51 (pop-top)
. 129473 |Pilot Orifice LPG #30 (pop-top) e
39 3902573 Ignitor Button
40 3902576  |lgnitor Bracket N )
41 3902159  |Valve NG
L 3902160 |Valve LPG
42 129129 Brass Valve Elbow



JOTUL GF 200 DV LILLEHAMMER

ITEM | PART # DESCRIPTION
43 154372 Main Gas Line Replacement Kit
* 129463 Ferrule (2)
" | 129464  Nut(2) Cas =il

5 12934492  Exhaust Restrictor

g 129347  |Air Intake Restrictor

* 129446  |Pilot Line 3

s Hardware List __ iy
117117 Leg Plinth Bolts'(M6x20)
120004 Washers
i 117117 Front to Sides Bolt (M6x20)
120004  |Washers -
9905 'Sides to Base(M6x25)
120004  Washers
117130 " Heatshields to Sides (M6x12)
117911,  Valve to Bracket I
117920 Ignitor Bracket to Valve (M4x8philips)
117917 Pilot Assembly to valve Bracket (#8)
9930 Firebox to Base-nut only (1/4 x 20)

117917  On/Off Assembly to Rear Shroud (#8)
117917  |Starter Elbow to Firebox (#10x1/2)
117917 Valance Screws (#10x1/2)






